


-  Gahwa

-  Lemon-Mint Sorbet

-  Pistachio 
 
-  Rahash choco-chip

-  Mastic with crushed
   pistachio

-  Bahraini Halwa  

-  Karak tea & saffron  

2.500

2.500

2.500

2.500

2.500

2.500

2.500

- Cream & Cheese Kunafa

-  Warm Dates Tart & Karak 
IceCream 

- Croissant Umm Ali 
 
- Rangeena
   With vanilla ice cream

-  Mango Sago
    Layers of mango cream, sago pearls, 

crushedLotus biscuits, fresh mango

- Chocolata Bil Toot  
    Warm moist chocolate cake, vanilla
    ice cream,almond crisp, mixed
    berry sauce

- Egaili Milk Cake  

3.300

3.500

3.300

3.300

3.400

3.500

3.600

COLD PRESSED JUICES (ALL NATURAL / NO SUGAR ADDED)

-  Purple
    watermelon/blueberry/raspberry/

red grapes

-  Orange
    orange/papaya/carrot/fresh
    ginger
   

-  Green
    kale/apple/cucumber/celery/lime
    /mint

-  Red
    beetroot/strawberry/

pomegranate/apple/grapefruit

   

HOMEMADE ICE CREAMS 
(2 Scoop Sundaes)

DESSERTS / CAKES

2.850

2.850

2.850

2.850

BEVERAGES



- Orange

- Lemon

- Lemon-Mint

- Mango

- Pomegranate

- Watermelon

- Avocado

- Pineapple

- Pineapple-Mint

2.600

2.600

2.600

2.600

2.700

2.600

2.850

2.700

2.700

FRESH JUICES

- Traditional Lemonade

- Fresh Mint Lemonade

- Saffron Lemonade

- Hibiscus & Pomegranate
  Lemonade

- Sparkling water

- Soft drinks

- Small mineral water

- Large mineral water

2.550

2.550

2.550

2.550

1.400

0.950

0.750

1.500

SHARBAT LUMEE

- Ananas Bil Mouz
    Homemade fresh banana & pineapple 

syrup,green Moroccan tea.

- Creamy Strawberry
   Fresh strawberry milk, mixed with
    light cocoa &cardamom tea, topped
    with whipped cream

- Lumee Ice Tea
   Red tea flavoured with dried and
   fresh lime

- Iced Karak
   Made with Darjeeling tea, topped
   with whippedcream

- Lemon-Mint

- Pineapple

- Mixed Berries

- Passion Fruit

2.700

2.800

2.500

2.600

2.550

2.650

2.750

2.850

WATER & SOFT DRINKS

MOJITOS & 
COCKTAILS



- Rose Latte

- Iced Rose Latte

- Pistachio Latte

- Iced Pistachio Latte

- Turmeric Latte

- Iced Turmeric Latte

- Darseen Latte 
  (cinnamon)

- Iced Darseen Latte 
(cinnamon)

- Saffron Latte

- Iced Saffron Latte

2.200

2.200

2.200

2.200

2.200

2.200

2.200

2.200

2.200

2.200

COFFEE, TEA & HOT BEVERAGES

- Arabic Coffee- Dallah/Pot
    Homemade blend and roast, with extracardamom and saffron.
    Served with dates

- Turkish Coffee

2.300

1.850

- Espresso  

COFFEE - TRADITIONAL

COFFEE - ESPRESSO BASED

Single
Double

Single
Double

1.300
1.850

1.750
2.150

1.950

1.550

1.550

1.950

1.950

2.150

2.150

2.150

- Espresso
  Macchiato  

- Cappuccino

- Americano
   Option with: fresh milk

- Iced Americano

- Caffe Latte

- Iced Caffe Latte

- Chocolate Latte

- Iced Chocolate 
Latte

- Iced Spanish Latte

NON-COFFEE LATTES



T E A S
Mug
Pot

Mug
Pot

Mug
Pot

Mug
Pot

Mug
Pot

Mug
Pot

Mug
Pot

Mug
Pot

Medium
Pot

Mug
Pot

1.400
2.300

1.300
2.200

1.500
2.400

1.500
2.400

1.600
2.500

1.400
2.300

1.400
2.300

1.300
2.200

1.500
2.400

1.400
2.300

- Chai Lumi  

 - Red Tea
    Homemade special loose tea blend 

Optionwith: Fresh Milk  

-  Red Tea with Fresh Mint

-  Moroccan Green
    Option: sweetened or unsweetened

-  Saffron-Rose Tea

-  Chai Karak
    Option with: Fresh Milk

-  English Breakfast
    Option with: Fresh Milk

-  Earl Grey
    Option with: Fresh Milk

-  Herbal Mint

-  Chamomile Tea
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